25RJNJ - Division A

Week 1
5/07/2025

5/07/2025
5/07/2025
5/07/2025
5/07/2025
5/07/2025
5/07/2025

Week 2
5/14/2025

5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025

Week 3
5/21/2025

5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025

Week 4
5/28/2025

5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025

Week 5
6/04/2025

6/04/2025
6/04/2025
6/04/2025
6/04/2025
6/04/2025
6/04/2025

Week 6
6/11/2025

Always Next Round Vs

Erb VS
Felt Good SLS VS
White Trash VS
Fun Sized VS
JoJacks VS
JoJacks

Whytes

Jack N TheBeanSprout
Summer Fun
Bulls On Parade

You Dawg

Double Trouble VS
Always Next Round Vs
Erb VS
Felt Good SLS VS
White Trash VS
Fun Sized VS
Fun Sized

JoJacks

Whytes

Jack N TheBeanSprout
Summer Fun
Bulls On Parade

Double Trouble VS
You Dawg Vs
Always Next Round vs
Erb VS
Felt Good SLS VS
White Trash Vs

Double Trouble

You Dawg

Bulls On Parade
Summer Fun

Jack N TheBeanSprout
Whytes

vs Double Trouble

vS Fun Sized

vs White Trash

vs Felt Good SLS

vs Erb

vs Always Next Round

You Dawg

Bulls On Parade
Summer Fun

Jack N TheBeanSprout
Whytes

JoJacks

vs Double Trouble

vs White Trash

vs Felt Good SLS

vs Erb

vs Always Next Round
vs You Dawg

Bulls On Parade
Summer Fun

Jack N TheBeanSprout
Whytes

JoJacks

Fun Sized

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Boots And Bourbon

at Defiance Eagles

at Firehouse

at My Place

at Pappys Lounge

at Pappys Lounge

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Boots And Bourbon

at Defiance Eagles

at Firehouse

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak

at Boots And Bourbon

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Boots And Bourbon

at Defiance Eagles

at Firehouse

at My Place

at My Place

at Pappys Lounge

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Boots And Bourbon

at Defiance Eagles

at Firehouse

at Boots And Bourbon

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Boots And Bourbon

at Defiance Eagles

at Firehouse



6/11/2025
6/11/2025
6/11/2025
6/11/2025
6/11/2025
6/11/2025

Week 7
6/18/2025

6/18/2025
6/18/2025
6/18/2025
6/18/2025
6/18/2025
6/18/2025

Week 8
6/25/2025

6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025

Week 9
7/02/2025

7/02/2025
7/02/2025
7/02/2025
7/02/2025
7/02/2025
7/02/2025

Week 10
7/09/2025

7/09/2025
7/09/2025
7/09/2025
7/09/2025
7/09/2025
7/09/2025

Week 11
7/16/2025

7/16/2025
7/16/2025
7/16/2025

White Trash
Fun Sized
JoJacks
Whytes

Jack N TheBeanSprout

Summer Fun

Double Trouble
Bulls On Parade
You Dawg

Always Next Round
Erb

Felt Good SLS

Felt Good SLS
White Trash
Fun Sized
JoJacks
Whytes

Jack N TheBeanSprout

Double Trouble
Summer Fun

Bulls On Parade
You Dawg

Always Next Round
Erb

Erb VS
Felt Good SLS vs
White Trash VS
Fun Sized VS
JoJacks VS
Whytes VS

Double Trouble

Jack N TheBeanSprout vs JoJacks

Summer Fun

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
Vs
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

Vs

Double Trouble

Always Next Round
You Dawg

Bulls On Parade
Summer Fun

Jack N TheBeanSprout

VS

VS

Double Trouble
Felt Good SLS

Erb

Always Next Round
You Dawg

Bulls On Parade

Summer Fun

Jack N TheBeanSprout
Whytes

JoJacks

Fun Sized

White Trash

Double Trouble

Erb

Always Next Round
You Dawg

Bulls On Parade
Summer Fun

Jack N TheBeanSprout
Whytes

JoJacks

Fun Sized

White Trash

Felt Good SLS

Whytes

Fun Sized

at Firehouse

at My Place

at Pappys Lounge

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Boots And Bourbon

at Defiance Eagles

at Boots And Bourbon

at Firehouse

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Boots And Bourbon

at Defiance Eagles

at Defiance Eagles

at Firehouse

at My Place

at Pappys Lounge

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Boots And Bourbon

at Boots And Bourbon

at Defiance Eagles

at Firehouse

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Boots And Bourbon

at Boots And Bourbon

at Defiance Eagles

at Firehouse

at My Place

at Pappys Lounge

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak

at Boots And Bourbon
at Boots And Bourbon
at Defiance Eagles



7/16/2025 Bulls On Parade vs White Trash at Firehouse
7/16/2025 You Dawg vs Felt Good SLS at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
7/16/2025 Always Next Round vs Erb at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak

Week 12 - Position Round -  Points Round 7/23/25
7/23/2025



