# 25RJNJ - Division A

<b>eek 1</b> 07/2025					
5/07/2025	<b>Always Next Round</b>	vs	Do	uble Trouble	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
5/07/2025	Erb	vs	Yo	u Dawg	at Boots And Bourbon
5/07/2025	Felt Good SLS	vs	Bu	lls On Parade	at Defiance Eagles
5/07/2025	White Trash	VS	Su	mmer Fun	at Firehouse
5/07/2025	Fun Sized	VS	Ja	ck N TheBeanSprout	at My Place
5/07/2025	JoJacks	VS	Wh	lytes	at Pappys Lounge
Week 2					
5/14/2025 5/14/2025	JoJacks		VS	Double Trouble	at Pappys Lounge
				Fun Sized	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
5/14/2025		4	VS		at Boots And Bourbon
5/14/2025	Jack N TheBeanSpro	σατ		White Trash	
· · ·			VS	Felt Good SLS	at Defiance Eagles at Firehouse
5/14/2025	Bulls On Parade		VS	Erb	
5/14/2025	You Dawg		VS	Always Next Round	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
<b>Week 3</b> 5/21/2025					
5/21/2025	Double Trouble	VS	Yo	u Dawg	at Boots And Bourbon
5/21/2025	<b>Always Next Round</b>	vs	Bu	lls On Parade	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
5/21/2025	Erb	VS	Su	mmer Fun	at Boots And Bourbon
5/21/2025	Felt Good SLS	VS	Ja	ck N TheBeanSprout	at Defiance Eagles
5/21/2025	White Trash	vs	Wh	ytes	at Firehouse
5/21/2025	Fun Sized	VS	Jo.	Jacks	at My Place
<b>Week 4</b> 5/28/2025					
5/28/2025	Fun Sized		VS	Double Trouble	at My Place
5/28/2025	JoJacks		VS	White Trash	at Pappys Lounge
5/28/2025	Whytes		VS	Felt Good SLS	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
5/28/2025	Jack N TheBeanSpr	out	VS	Erb	at Boots And Bourbon
5/28/2025	Summer Fun		VS	<b>Always Next Round</b>	at Defiance Eagles
5/28/2025	Bulls On Parade		VS	You Dawg	at Firehouse
<b>Week 5</b> 6/04/2025					
6/04/2025	Double Trouble	VS	Bu	lls On Parade	at Boots And Bourbon
6/04/2025	You Dawg	VS	Su	mmer Fun	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
6/04/2025	Always Next Round	vs	Ja	ck N TheBeanSprout	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
6/04/2025	Erb	VS	Wh	ytes	at Boots And Bourbon
	Felt Good SLS	vs	lo	Jacks	at Defiance Eagles
6/04/2025	Feil Good SLS	٧3	304	JUONS	<u>.</u>

Week 6 6/11/2025

6/11/2025	White Trash	VS	<b>Double Trouble</b>	at Firehouse
6/11/2025	Fun Sized	VS	Felt Good SLS	at My Place
6/11/2025	JoJacks	VS	Erb	at Pappys Lounge
6/11/2025	Whytes	VS	<b>Always Next Round</b>	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
6/11/2025	Jack N TheBeanSprout	VS	You Dawg	at Boots And Bourbon
6/11/2025	Summer Fun	VS	Bulls On Parade	at Defiance Eagles

## Week 7 6/18/2025

6/18/2025	<b>Double Trouble</b>	VS	Summer Fun	at Boots And Bourbon
6/18/2025	<b>Bulls On Parade</b>	VS	Jack N TheBeanSprout	at Firehouse
6/18/2025	You Dawg	VS	Whytes	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
6/18/2025	<b>Always Next Round</b>	VS	JoJacks	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
6/18/2025	Erb	VS	Fun Sized	at Boots And Bourbon
6/18/2025	Felt Good SLS	vs	White Trash	at Defiance Eagles

## Week 8 6/25/2025

6/25/2025	Felt Good SLS	VS	<b>Double Trouble</b>	at Defiance Eagles
6/25/2025	White Trash	VS	Erb	at Firehouse
6/25/2025	Fun Sized	VS	<b>Always Next Round</b>	at My Place
6/25/2025	JoJacks	VS	You Dawg	at Pappys Lounge
6/25/2025	Whytes	VS	<b>Bulls On Parade</b>	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
6/25/2025	Jack N TheBeanSprout	VS	Summer Fun	at Boots And Bourbon

#### Week 9 7/02/2025

1102/2020				
7/02/2025	<b>Double Trouble</b>	VS	Jack N TheBeanSprout	at Boots And Bourbon
7/02/2025	Summer Fun	VS	Whytes	at Defiance Eagles
7/02/2025	<b>Bulls On Parade</b>	VS	JoJacks	at Firehouse
7/02/2025	You Dawg	VS	Fun Sized	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
7/02/2025	<b>Always Next Round</b>	VS	White Trash	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
7/02/2025	Erb	VS	Felt Good SLS	at Boots And Bourbon

#### Week 10 7/09/2025

1103/2023				
7/09/2025	Erb	VS	Double Trouble	at Boots And Bourbon
7/09/2025	Felt Good SLS	VS	<b>Always Next Round</b>	at Defiance Eagles
7/09/2025	White Trash	VS	You Dawg	at Firehouse
7/09/2025	Fun Sized	VS	Bulls On Parade	at My Place
7/09/2025	JoJacks	VS	Summer Fun	at Pappys Lounge
7/09/2025	Whytes	vs	Jack N TheBeanSprout	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak

# Week 11

7/16/2025				
7/16/2025 <b>Dou</b>	uble Trouble vs	5 V	Whytes	at Boots And Bourbon
7/16/2025 <b>Jac</b>	ck N TheBeanSprout vs	s 🚽	JoJacks	at Boots And Bourbon
7/16/2025 Sur	mmer Fun vs	5 F	Fun Sized	at Defiance Eagles

7/16/2025	Bulls On Parade	VS	White Trash	at Firehouse
7/16/2025	You Dawg	VS	Felt Good SLS	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
7/16/2025	Always Next Round	vs	Erb	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
Week 12 - Position	Round - Points Round 7/23/25			

7/23/2025